Tuesday, August 13
Wednesday, August 14
Thursday, August 15
Monday, September 2
Friday, September 13
Friday, October 11
Friday, October 11
Monday, October 14
Monday, October 21
Thursday, October 24
Friday, October 25
Friday, November 8
Wednesday, Nov. 27—Friday, Nov. 29
Friday, December 13
Thursday & Friday, December 19 & 20
Friday, December 20
December 21—January 5
Monday, January 6
Tuesday, January 7
Friday, January 17
Monday, January 20
Friday, February 14
Monday, February 17
Friday, March 13

Friday, March 13
Monday, March 23
Thursday, March 26
Friday, March 27

Friday, April 10—Monday, April 13
Tuesday, April 14

Friday, April 24

Virginia CUSD #64
School Calendar
2019-2020

Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

First Day of School

No School—Labor Day

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 1-4)
School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 5-8)
End of First Quarter (41 Days)

No School--Columbus Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences—3:30-7:00 PM

Parent/Teacher Conferences—3:30-7:00 PM

No School

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 1-4)
No School—Thanksgiving Break

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 5-8)
Semester Exams

End of Second Quarter (45 Days)

No School—Winter Break

Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

School Resumes for Students

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 1-4)
No School—Martin Luther King Day

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 5-8)
No School—Presidents’ Day

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 1-4)
End of Third Quarter (47 Days)

Parent/Teacher Conferences—3:30-7:00 PM

Parent/Teacher Conferences—3:30-7:00 PM

No School

No School—Spring Break

School Resumes

School Improvement Day—11:20 AM Dismissal (Periods 5-8)

Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday, May 12, 13, 14 Semester Exams

Friday, May 15
Friday, May 15
Thursday, May 21
Friday, May 22

May 18, 19. 20, 21, 22

End of Fourth Quarter (41 Days)

Teacher Institute (No Student Attendance)

8" Grade Graduation

High School Graduation

Emergency Days—to be added on in the event of emergency day usage

First Quarter 41 Days + 2 Institute Days 43
Second Quarter 45 Days + 1 P/T Conference Day 46
Third Quarter 47 Days + 1 Institute Day 48
Fourth Quarter 41 Days + 1 P/T Conference Day + 1 Institute Day 43
Proposed Emergency Days 5

Total Days 185

Mid-Term Dates: September 13, November 8, February 7, and April 9



